STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
					С	
		IL6006779	B. WING		03/0	4/2015
NAME OF I	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE					
OAK LAV	WN RESPIRATORY &	REHAR	ITH MAYFIE /N, IL 60453			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S 000	Initial Comments		S 000			
	Complaint Investiga	ation	AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
	1590923/IL75175-	300.1210 d)2)6)	nd operations of the state of t			
	1590953/IL75196-	300.1210 d)2)6)	in the second se			
S9999	S9999 Final Observations		S9999			
	STATEMENT OF L	ICENSURE VIOLATIONS:	To effective to the control of the c			
	300.1210d)2) 300.1210d)6)		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		10 m	
	Nursing and Persor d) Pursuant to subs care shall include, a and shall be practic seven-day-a-week the 2) All treatments an administered as ord 6) All necessary preasure that the residual free of accident the nursing personnel sthat each resident reand assistance to p. This requirement is	ection (a), general nursing at a minimum, the following ed on a 24-hour, pasis: d procedures shall be dered by the physician. Ecautions shall be taken to dents' environment remains hazards as possible. All shall evaluate residents to see eceives adequate supervision revent accidents. not met as evidence by:				
	review the facility fa floor fall mats, provi and ensure proper of prevent or reduce the	on, interview and record iled to implement the use of de bilateral soft bed bolsters connection of sensor pads to he risk of falls for two of three (2) reviewed for falls in a		Attachment Attachment Statement of Licensure	A Violatio	ns

Illinois Department of Public Health

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

(X6) DATE

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		IL6006779	B. WING			C 04/2015	
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AL	DDRESS, CITY,	STATE, ZIP CODE			
OAK LA	WN RESPIRATORY &	REHAB	UTH MAYFIE				
		OAK LAV	VN, IL 6045	3		.,	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN O (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	CTION SHOULD BE O THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
S9999	Continued From pa	age 1	S9999				
	Findings Include:		kolid kinikkitakonomi				
	quadriplegia, respir tracheostomy, gast failure, anoxic brain R1's incident report suffered an unwither incident report indiction to the left side noted. R1's falls care plant interventions dated alarms, bilateral flopadded.	trostomy, chronic respiratory in damage and seizures. It dated 2/20/15 indicates R1 essed fall from the bed. R1's cates R1 was found on the of the bed with no injuries in dated 2/5/15 includes 1 2/20/15 for sensor pads or mats and bilateral side rails					
		er Sheet dated 12/18/14 or seizure precautions soft	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O				
	in bed with one soft and a pillow on the was observed with jerking body mover of Nursing stated th	am R1 was observed resting t bed bolster on the left side right side near his head. R1 spontaneous, involuntary, ments. E3 Assistant Director nat R1's bed bolsters were too nd needed to be reordered.					
	Nurse. (LPN) stated Certified Nursing As the floor. E4 stated	m E4 Licensed Practical d she was notified by the ssistant that R1 was found on the sensor pad, floor mats s were new interventions for 2/20/15.					
	pillows are for posit	m E6 Restorative Nurse stated ioning and comfort and can be to protect from injury.	MACHINE AND				

Illinois Department of Public Health

				······································		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPL		(X3) DATE SURVEY	
		IDENTIFICATION NOWBER:	A. BUILDING:		COM	COMPLETED
						С
IL6006779		B. WING		3	04/2015	
			1		1 03/1	04/2015
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AL	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
OAKIA	WN RESPIRATORY &	REHAR 9525 SOL	UTH MAYFIEL	LD		
OAK EA	WIN INCOME OF THE	OAK LAV	VN, IL 60453			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
				DEFICIENC	ΣY)	
S9999	Continued From pa	age 2	S9999			
	•					
	2 P2's food about	diagnasas instrude useriustes	en reconstruction of the second of the secon			
	2. R2's face sheet diagnoses include respirator dependence, chronic respiratory failure,					TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T
	trochoostomy goo	treatemy convulsions and				
	dementia.	trostomy, convulsions and				
	dementia.					
	R2's incident renor	t dated 12/4/14 revised 1/5/15	MINOCO (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			may may no constitution of the constitution of
		bserved kneeling on the floor	Address was as a			
		with no injuries noted.	THE PARTY OF THE P			
	mat by mo bodolac	with no injuries noted.	and the same of th			
	R2's fall care plan	dated 2/13/15 interventions	MINNESPA			
		est position, floor mats and	SOUTHERNOO			epirolaaa aaa
	sensor pad to bed.		000000000000000000000000000000000000000			
			de la constante de la constant			
	On 3/2/15 at 10:10	am R2 was observed resting	Announce of			
		alarm in place but not	-			
	connected to the al	larm cord. R2 was observed	The state of the s			Polarovania.
		ats in place. E3 ADON stated				
		floor mats if restorative	and the state of t			
	determined there w	vas not a need for them. E3				
	stated R2 did not h	ave any recent falls.	1900			
***************************************		E5 Restorative Certified				
		stated bed alarms are checked				
		stated the bed alarms are				
E C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		ney are plugged in and	00/00/00			
		E5 stated she was not				
		cking the sensor alarms on	Minima Maria			
	R2's floor on 3/2/15).	West 11 (1997)			
	On 2/4/15 at 2:45 ==	m E6 Dostorativa Nova at 100	Water and American			
		m E6 Restorative Nurse stated	WINGSOMM.			
		plug was broken and had to be	4.00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-			
		d all sensor alarms have a	And the second s			
		morning and are check ut the day. E6 stated the	0.000			
		checked to make sure they are	remitteet			
	in place and operat		- ACCOUNTS on			
	iii biace and oberat	шу ргорену.				
	The facility's policy	and procedure falling star	on the second			The second secon
		hat upon any fall incident: a				

Illinois Department of Public Health

0XDY11

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
IL6006779		B. WING			C 03/04/2015	
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		DRESS CITY	STATE, ZIP CODE	1 03/	04/2015
		9525 SOU	TH MAYFIE			
OAK LA	VN RESPIRATORY &	OAK LAW	N, IL 60453	3		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIOI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S9999	will be completed by additional potential movement devices to prevent unassiste prevent/reduce resident	t and initial fall investigation y licensed nurse to identify any risks for falls; safety will be used as an integral tool ed ambulation and to dent falls; all alarms and be installed according to	S9999			
						1

Illinois Department of Public Health STATE FORM